Pos

Atleta
1 PIEROPAN ALBERTO
2 PIANEGONDA RUGGERO
3 MICHELATO KRISTIAN
4 REPELE DANIELE
5 BERNARDI GIACOMO
6 FRISON ALESSANDRO
7 DAL MASO FILIPPO
8 SALIN ENRICO
9 PELLEGRINI FEDERICO
10 VIVIANI GRAZIANO
11 RIGON DANIELE
12 TOMASI ALBERTO
13 CAZZOLA ANDREA
14 CAVEDON MATTEO
15 PERIPOLI NICOLA
16 DAL FITTO MARCO
17 CACCIAVILLANI ANDREA
18 ARMAN MICHELE
19 FINARELLI GIOVANNI
20 BURTINI ALESSANDRO
21 NARDI ALBERTO
22 DE ZEN DAVIDE
23 GASPARIN MAURO
24 PRANOVI FRANCESCO
25 ZALTRON GIULIA
26 CARIOLATO MATTEO
27 ZUCCHI MASSIMO
28 ZIGLIOTTO DAVIDE
29 BICEGO FEDERICO
30 LORA ALESSANDRO
31 DAL BARCO SIMONE
32 CONTE MATTEO
33 COLLAREDA ALESSANDRO
34 TADIELLO MARCO
35 TROVO' NICOLA
36 GIUST ITALO
37 SANDONA' ROCCO
38 RICATTI DENIS
39 LAMANUZZI SIMONE
40 VENCO MARIA ELISA
41 TRAVAGLIA RIK
42 DE STEFANI LORENZO
43 PEZZOLI ALEX
44 COMIOTTO LARA
45 DAL SANTO LUCA
46 PEZZO PAOLO
47 RIGONI MARTINA
48 DALLA VECCHIA STEFANO
49 FACCI ALBERTO

Societa

DURONA TEAM

DELTA SPORT PERFORMANCE
SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA
SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA
DUEROCCHE A.S.D.

SPAK4 PADOVA

RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'

BLACK WARRIORS ASD

SPIRITO TRAIL ASD - TEAM PRETTAU
AIM GSD

FACERUNNERS - ASD

MARUNNERS
RUNCARD

DURONA TEAM

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
FACERUNNERS - ASD
DURONA TEAM
RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'
DUEROCCHE A.S.D.

MARUNNERS
POLISPORTIVA VALDAGNO
RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'
MARUNNERS

RUNCARD
VICENZA MARATHON

DURONA TEAM
RUNCARD
AICS

SPORT RACE A.S.D.

FACERUNNERS - ASD

ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO TOLLE
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

GIRO DELLE MURA CITTA FELTRE

NORDIC WALKING VERONESE A.S.D
ACSI

RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'

DURONA TEAM

Totale

1:31:13
1:32:46
1:35:21
1:35:38
1:36:12
1:36:50
1:38:17
1:42:36
1:42:56
1:45:00
1:45:26
1:46:06
1:46:25
1:46:32
1:47:30
1:47:32
1:47:54
1:49:23
1:49:27
1:49:48
1:50:26
1:50:32
1:51:19
1:51:22
1:51:41
1:51:48
1:52:54
1:53:01
1:53:54
1:54:09
1:54:15
1:54:42
1:55:27
1:56:01
1:56:06
1:56:32
1:56:38
1:56:59
1:.57:11
1:57:32
1:57:48
1:57:56
1:58:12
1:58:23
1:58:28
1:58:37
1:59:12
1:59:14
1:59:18



50 MONTAGNA FABIO

51 MARZOTTO FRANCESCO
52 DALLA VALLE MASSIMO
53 TIBALDO PAOLO

54 MAZZON ANTONIO

55 DANZO MASSIMO

56 MUNARI MASSIMILIANO
57 DIANU ION

58 ACAMPORA CORRADO
59 SCIESSERE EROS

60 DAL SANTO MICHELA
61 PASQUALOTTO ANDREA
62 ZARDINI LEONARDO

63 PANAJA SALVATORE

64 MARCHET LUCIANO

65 CALABRESE FELICE

66 COCCO MATTEO

67 TESTOLIN MAURIZIO

68 DAL SANTO RICCARDO
69 FAINELLI MASSIMO

70 SCALCO MAICO

70 ORSATO ILARIO

72 RELA MAURO

73 MORFEA GIUSEPPE

G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI

SPORT RACE A.S.D.
DURONA TEAM

FACERUNNERS - ASD
RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'
RUNCARD

FACERUNNERS - ASD

EMME RUNNING TEAM
VICENZA MARATHON

G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI

DURONA TEAM

GIRO DELLE MURA CITTA FELTRE
PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA
VICENZA MARATHON

RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'

A.S.D. MACURI TEAM

G.S.D. MOMBOCAR

G.S.ALPINI VICENZA
FACERUNNERS - ASD

RUNCARD

74 MAULE GIUSEPPE ANTONIO FACERUNNERS - ASD

74 ZARANTONELLO ANDREA
76 DE MARIA LILIANA

77 FABRIS MASSIMO

78 PAGANI DEMIS

79 CHILESE STEFANO

80 BONOMO LUCA

81 PEDON CHRISTIAN

82 CONSOLARO FEDERICO
83 CAPPELLOTTO LUIGI
84 PERUZZO ANDREA

85 BURTINI GIOVANNI

86 ANTONIAZZI LUIGI

87 MENIN LUCA

88 TURAZZINI LUCA

89 MENEGHINI MARCO
90 LONGHIN LEROY

91 LOVATO DAVIDE

92 ZAMBON SANDRO

92 CITTON MASSIMO

94 GRANAIOLA ALBERTO
95 BENETTI DIEGO

96 DANIELI GIACOMO

97 MACCA FEDERICO

98 CAMPAGNOLO MAURO
99 NICOLINI CLAUDIO

FACERUNNERS - ASD
FACERUNNERS - ASD
RUNCARD

FACERUNNERS - ASD
FACERUNNERS - ASD
RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'
DURONA TEAM

G.S.ALPINI VICENZA

RUN CARD

FACERUNNERS - ASD
RUNNING SCHOOL ARZIGNANO
G.S.D. MOMBOCAR
RUNCARD

A.S.D. MACURI TEAM
ULTRABERICUS TEAM A.S.D.
DURONA TEAM

SPORT RACE A.S.D.

SPORT RACE A.S.D.
RUNCARD

EMME RUNNING TEAM

EMME RUNNING TEAM
ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT

1:59:25
1:59:27
1:59:30
1:59:32
1:59:54
2:00:29
2:01:20
2:01:32
2:01:37
2:01:44
2:01:46
2:01:47
2:01:51
2:02:16
2:02:21
2:02:49
2:02:58
2:03:03
2:03:14
2:03:57
2:04:31
2:04:31
2:05:11
2:05:12
2:05:22
2:05:22
2:06:34
2:06:42
2:06:59
2:07:13
2:07:30
2:08:03
2:08:11
2:08:20
2:08:24
2:08:27
2:08:31
2:08:32
2:08:37
2:09:06
2:09:13
2:09:16
2:09:20
2:09:20
2:10:18
2:10:51
2:10:52
2:10:55
2:11:05
2:11:25



100 BATTISTIN FABIO

101 DAL PIAN MORENO
102 ZAMBON CARIN

103 MARTINI GRAZIANO
104 MANTESE ALESSANDRO
105 STEFANI ANGELA

106 ROSSETTO MATTIA
107 PARMA STEFANO

108 ZIGLIOTTO STEFANO
109 CESARIO COSIMO PIETRO
110 PANAROTTO SERGIO
111 GENISI ADRIANO

112 CALIARI MICHELE

113 BONADIMAN SAVERIO
114 CORRA' GIANCARLO
115 VICINO DAVIDE

116 GROFF MONICA

117 SCALZOTTO SILVERIO
118 RIGHETTO EDOARDO
119 ZANOVELLO KRISTIAN
120 BUSATO STEFANO

121 BRUSAMENTO MARCO

122 ZANETELLO MASSIMILIANO

123 GALEAZZO ALBERTO
124 GROTTO MAURO
125 COMBERLATO ELIGIO

126 PULIDO OLIVIERO GIORGIO

127 TURETTA DIEGO

128 MARCHETTI ANDREA
129 GIROTTO VALENTINA
130 TONETTO ENRICO
131 BERLATO GIOVANNI
132 GALEAZZO MARCO
133 VIGNOLA CLAUDIO
134 UGOLOTTI ANDREA
135 GASPARINI MAURO
136 CERIOLO ANDREA
137 URBANI LUIGI

138 BASSANESE STEFANIA
139 ROSSATO GIUSEPPE
140 DISCONZI PAOLO
140 TREVISAN DAVIDE
142 BARCAROLO ENRICO

FACERUNNERS - ASD
GINNASTICA DINAMICA MILITARE
DURONA TEAM

AlM

DURONA TEAM

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
DYORUN

RUNCARD

ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT
ATLETICA VICENTINA A.S.D.
G.S.ALPINI VICENZA

RUNCARD

G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI

VICENZA MARATHON
LAGORAI MOUNTAIN RACE
FACERUNNERS - ASD
DURONA TEAM

RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'
FACERUNNERS - ASD

RUNCARD

LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM SINCE
MARUNNERS

ATL.VICENTINA

ASD BIKE4AFUN

RUNCARD

SPORT RACE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA
SPORTRACE

RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'
DURONA TEAM
POLISPORTIVA VALDAGNO
POLISPORTIVA VALDAGNO
FACERUNNERS - ASD
VICENZA MARATHON
DURONA TEAM

143 BELLUNATO MASSIMILIANO ATL.VICENTINA

144 PERTILE SIMONE

145 BARBIERI ELENA

145 ZORZI ANNA

147 BIZZOTTO ELENA

148 FRANCHIN MARCO

149 BOCCONCELLO DANIELE

GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI ASIAGO
VICENZA RUNNERS

ATLETICA GALLIERA VENETA
UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING
RUNCARD

2:11:41
2:11:44
2:11:47
2:12:06
2:12:31
2:12:47
2:12:58
2:12:58
2:13:04
2:13:23
2:13:30
2:14:08
2:14:16
2:14:32
2:14:41
2:14:45
2:14:50
2:14:57
2:15:15
2:15:16
2:15:35
2:15:38
2:15:44
2:15:49
2:16:12
2:16:37
2:16:44
2:17:19
2:17:31
2:17:46
2:18:09
2:18:09
2:18:17
2:18:24
2:18:56
2:18:58
2:20:19
2:20:23
2:20:25
2:20:26
2:20:47
2:20:47
2:21:02
2:21:45
2:21:50
2:22:41
2:22:41
2:22:48
2:23:12
2:23:28



149 MINANTE ALESSANDRA UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING

151 BIASIOLO STEFANIA UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING

152 CONCI ELEONORA LAGORAI MOUNTAIN RACE

153 PASQUALINI SARA ASD GENTE FUORI STRADA

154 ZANELLA ALBERTO BOOMERANG RUNNERS

155 COSTA LISA DURONA TEAM

156 TRUZZOLI SAMUELE A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

157 CALLEGARI VERONICA

158 NATALI SARAH RUNCARD

159 FINETTO ALBINO A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS

160 MENEGHINI GIOVANNI A.S.D. MACURI TEAM
161 BADOER GERMANO

162 DETTIN GIULIA BIOS DELTA RUN

163 FOCHESATO JENNIFER

164 DE FRANCESCHI IVAN JAMES FACERUNNERS - ASD

165 SOLDA ANGELICA FACERUNNERS - ASD
166 LONGO ERASMO RUNCARD

167 ZOIA SIMONE BERICA ALCOLICA
168 CINACCHI FILIPPO

169 ALBANESE LISA A.A.A.MALO

170 ROSSETTO KATIA

171 VERGARI ANNALISA STIVO RUNNING

172 DE FRANCESCHI CORRADO DURONA TEAM

173 MARANGONZIN LARA

174 VISONA LUCA FACERUNNERS - ASD
175 BERTOLA BARBARA AIM G.S.D. ENERGI
176 ROSA MARIA GIUSTINA ATL.VICENTINA

177 VALENTINI NICOLA

178 POLO SOFIA

179 BUSOLO ANDREA VICENZA MARATHON
180 MEDA GIANLUCA RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'
181 LORENZINI ALESSANDRA ~ RUNCARD

182 SINIGAGLIA LAURA EMME RUNNING TEAM
183 DAL CENGIO MARINA FACERUNNERS - ASD
184 BRENDOLAN MANUELA A.S.D. MACURI TEAM
185 BILEGO FABIO FACERUNNERS - ASD
186 COGO MARCO ASD NICO RUNNERS
187 POSSIA ANNA SPARTA VICENZA

188 CASTAGNINI ANDREA A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
189 MARIUZZO DANIEL

190 REOLON PAOLO SPIRITOLIMPICO

191 MENTI ANDREA FACERUNNERS - ASD
191 ZANUSO MARTA FACERUNNERS - ASD
193 ANDRIGHETTO SILVIA LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM
194 DALLA VECCHIA MIRTO A.S.D. MACURI TEAM
195 TRAVERSO RAFFAELLA RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'
196 ZAMBON LINDA A.S.D. MACURI TEAM
197 CERIOLO VINICIO DURONA TEAM

198 DI NUOVO MARIO ATL.VICENTINA

199 BARJAK GABRIELA ANA G.S.D. MOMBOCAR

2:23:28
2:23:46
2:23:48
2:24:01
2:24:45
2:24:47
2:25:08
2:25:22
2:25:50
2:25:51
2:26:44
2:26:48
2:26:56
2:27:17
2:28:00
2:28:02
2:28:04
2:28:26
2:28:36
2:28:39
2:28:46
2:28:48
2:29:20
2:29:45
2:29:53
2:30:10
2:30:13
2:30:31
2:30:38
2:30:44
2:30:51
2:32:15
2:32:32
2:32:55
2:33:19
2:33:25
2:34:05
2:34:15
2:34:57
2:36:39
2:37:27
2:37:30
2:37:30
2:37:39
2:38:12
2:38:27
2:38:48
2:38:51
2:40:02
2:41:19



200 FAVARO MADDALENA
201 ZANFARDIN DARIO
202 DAL MOLIN MIRCO
202 RANZATO DAMIANO
204 MARCUZZO SIMONE
205 FAVERO MORENO
206 ROVERSO MICHELA
206 AMALDI CARLO

208 CROSE ROBERTO

209 GIANNONI ALESSIA
210 PIZZATO PAOLA

211 CALDIERARO DIEGO
211 CONTRO DIEGO

213 MANGHISI PIERO

214 DAL CENGIO RICCARDO
215 DI VERA MARCO

216 MISTE' MARCO

217 SCHIESARI STEFANIA
217 LORO BARBARA

219 BRUGNATI CRISTIANO
220 PICCOLI PIERPAOLO
221 BROMBIN COSETTA
222 PELLIZZARI MARTINA
223 GAZZOLA FRANCO
224 ANTONINI PAOLO
225 MION ROSANNA

226 MENEGAZZO GIORGIO
227 BETTINARDI LUCA
228 LANARO ROMINA
229 VANIN ALEX

230 VANGELISTA PAOLA
231 BOSCARO SANDRO
232 BONVICINI ANGELO
233 ZATTRA BRUNO

234 DAL LAGO SANDRA
235 MARINELLO SILVINO
236 MENEGUZZO LUCA
237 GIOIA PAOLO

238 SALTARIN MICHELE
239 SALVARO ALESSANDRA
240 MENEGHINI DARIO
241 ZANAGA MONICA
242 RANDAZZO GIUSEPPINA
243 TONINATO ROSANNA
244 SETTE GIOVANNI

244 BALASSO ENRICO

246 BRAGATO BARBARA
247 MUTTON MARINA
248 CAVRARO LUCA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
RUNCARD

SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA
A.S.D. MACURI TEAM
G.S.ALPINI VICENZA
SUMMANER

FACERUNNERS - ASD

G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'

VRM TEAM ASD

SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO V
ATL.VICENTINA

VICENZA RUNNERS

RUNCARD

A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
ATL.VICENTINA

RUNCARD

RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'
RUNCARD

GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD
RUNCARD

VICENZA RUNNERS

RUNCARD

G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
| SARMATI

ASD | SARMATI

MARTELLAGO RUNNING TEAM
CORRERE OLTRE ASD

MATTISINASCE MSN

VICENZA RUNNERS

2:43:19
2:43:19
2:43:47
2:43:47
2:43:48
2:43:49
2:44:32
2:44:32
2:44:57
2:45:07
2:46:00
2:46:00
2:46:00
2:47:18
2:47:44
2:47:46
2:47:46
2:49:19
2:49:19
2:49:59
2:50:01
2:50:52
2:51:05
2:51:22
2:52:29
2:52:39
2:52:54
2:53:59
2:54:29
2:55:57
2:56:22
2:57:01
2:57:58
3:01:18
3:04:03
3:04:04
3:04:15
3:05:04
3:07:36
3:16:19
3:19:47
3:19:49
3:25:46
3:26:46
3:28:32
3:28:32
3:30:03
3:44:49
3:47:31



